FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

	pe Response																		
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *- Huntsman Jon M					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Huntsman CORP [HUN]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) _X_Director _X_10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 500 HUNTSMAN WAY					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/05/2014								X_ Offic	X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Executive Chairman					
(Street)				4. If	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)							ar)	_X_ Form fil	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
SALT LAKE CITY, UT US 84108 (City) (State) (Zip)														To the fired by More than One Reporting Person					
		(State)	1						- Noi	n-D				uired, Disp			·		
(Instr. 3)		Date (Month/Day/Year) E		Execut any	A. Deemed execution Date, if ny Month/Day/Year	, if	Code		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			of (D)				Form: Direct	ship Indi Ben (D) Owr	eficial nership	
							Code	e	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price				or India (I) (Instr. 4	(, ,	
Common	Common Stock 02/05/2014			/2014				A			112,064 (1)	A	\$ 0	654,161 ⁽²⁾		D			
Common Stock		02/06	/2014			F			17,536 (3)	D	\$ 21.57	636,625	36,625		D)			
Common Stock													13,800,816 ⁽⁴⁾		I	Fan Hol Coi	By Huntsman Family Holdings Company LLC		
Common Stock													22,900	22,900 (5)		Ι	H. Hu	Karen ntsman eritance st	
Reminder:	Report on a s	separate line	for each	n class of sec	urities l	peneficia	lly c	owned o		Pe co	rsons wh	o resp	form a	o the colle re not requ rently valid	uired to res	spond u	nless	SEC 14	174 (9-02)
				Table II					_		-			ially Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) Convers or Exerce Price of Derivatir Security			ion 3A. Deeme Execution I any (Month/Day		l Pate, if	4. Transaction Code		5.		6. an (N	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Ai Ui Se	Title and mount of inderlying ecurities instr. 3 and	(Instr. 5)		ve ces Fially I solution(s) (10. Ownershi Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D or Indirec (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
						Code	V	(A)	(D)			Expira Date	tion Ti	Amount or tle Number of Shares					
Repor	ting O	wners																	

Relationships

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
Huntsman Jon M 500 HUNTSMAN WAY SALT LAKE CITY, UT US 84108	X	X	Executive Chairman	

Signatures

Sean H. Pettey, by Power of Attorney	02/07/2014		
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date		

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares of restricted stock granted under the Huntsman Stock Incentive Plan vest in three equal annual installments beginning February 5, 2015.
- This amount reflects 1,932 fewer shares than were previously reported, which shares were automatically withheld upon vesting of restricted stock to satisfy tax withholding obligations on February 1 and 2, 2014 and incorrectly reported on the Reporting Person's Form 4 filed February 4, 2014.
- (3) Shares automatically withheld upon vesting of restricted stock to satisfy tax withholding obligations.
 - These shares are owned directly by Huntsman Family Holdings Company LLC and indirectly by other members of Huntsman Family Holdings Company LLC and Jon M.
- (4) Huntsman. Jon M. Huntsman disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares held by Huntsman Family Holdings Company LLC, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these shares in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of any of the reported shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- These shares are owned directly by the Karen H. Huntsman Inheritance Trust. Jon M. Huntsman may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of these shares by virtue of being the spouse of Karen H. Huntsman, the trustee of the Karen H. Huntsman Inheritance Trust. Jon M. Huntsman disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares held by the Karen H. Huntsman Inheritance Trust, and the inclusion of these shares in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of any of the reported shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.